
$8.00
$8.00 

$4.00
$3.00

$1.50 

PER SERVING 

 

Bahama Mama 

SANDWICH PLATTER 

$9.00 $14.00 
Hickory smoked beef & pork sausage 
with our special spices 

Original Bratwurst $9.00 $14.00 
Pure pork sausage—first in Columbus! 

Chicken Bratwurst $9.00 $14.00 
Ground chicken in natural pork casing 

German Knockwurst $9.00 $14.00 
Hickory smoked beef & pork sausage 
with just a hint of garlic 

Fat Daddy $9.00 $14.00 
Extra thick hickory smoked 
German bologna served on a Pretzel Roll 

Frankfurter $7.00 $12.00 
Schmidt’s jumbo beef frank 

Top off your sandwich with your choice: 
Sauerkraut • Braised Red Cabbage • Sautéed Sweet Onions 

Platters include German Potato Salad & Red Cabbage. 

 
Red Cabbage
Sauerkraut  
Chips 

Jumbo Vanilla Cream Puff
Jumbo Feature Cream Puff 
Beverages

German Potato Salad $7.00

 Pepsi, Diet Pepsi
Bottled Water

$3.00 

Schmidt’s Starters 

Soft Pretzel with Beer Cheese  

Potato Soup (Nov 1st-April only)
$7.00

$5.00


