



Real. German. Food.

Schmidt's Starters

Soft Pretzel with Beer Cheese	\$7.00
Potato Soup (Nov 1st-April only)	\$5.00

Schmidt's Famous Sausages

SANDWICH PLATTER

Bahama Mama	\$9.00	\$14.00
Hickory smoked beef & pork sausage with our special spices		
Original Bratwurst	\$9.00	\$14.00
Pure pork sausage—first in Columbus!		
Chicken Bratwurst	\$9.00	\$14.00
Ground chicken in natural pork casing		
German Knockwurst	\$9.00	\$14.00
Hickory smoked beef & pork sausage with just a hint of garlic		
Fat Daddy	\$9.00	\$14.00
Extra thick hickory smoked German bologna served on a Pretzel Roll		
Frankfurter	\$7.00	\$12.00
Schmidt's jumbo beef frank		

Top off your sandwich with your choice:

Sauerkraut • Braised Red Cabbage • Sautéed Sweet Onions
Platters include German Potato Salad & Red Cabbage.

Sides

PER SERVING

German Potato Salad	\$7.00
Red Cabbage	\$4.00
Sauerkraut	\$3.00
Chips	\$1.50

Dessert

Jumbo Vanilla Cream Puff	\$8.00
Jumbo Feature Cream Puff	\$8.00

Beverages

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi	\$3.00
Bottled Water	



Track the Truck at
schmidthaus.com